Sports Law

Sports Marketing

Scout

Facilities/Arena
Management

Public Relations

Median
Salary

$122,960

$135,900

$34,840

$96,940

$61,150

Sport Management

Career Possibilities

Degree
Required

Doctoral

Bachelor's

Bachelor's

Bachelor's

Bachelor's

Job Outlook
2018-28

6% growth
faster than average

8% growth
faster than average

11% growth

much faster than average

/% growth
faster than average

6% growth
as fast as average




