Sport Management

Career Possibilities

	<u>Median</u> <u>Salary</u>	<u>Degree</u> <u>Required</u>	<u>Job Outlook</u> 2018-28
Sports Law	\$122,960	Doctoral	6% growth faster than average
Sports Marketing	\$135,900	Bachelor's	8% growth faster than average
Scout	\$34,840	Bachelor's	11% growth much faster than average
Facilities/Arena Management	\$96,940	Bachelor's	7% growth faster than average

Bachelor's

\$61,150

Public Relations

6% growth

as fast as average